
Employers Feedback Report: 2023-24 

Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya 

Total Number of Respondents: 1 

 
1. Behavior and politeness of the teachers 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 0 

very good 1 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
2. Teachers area punctual and efficient in there function 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 0 

very good 1 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
3. Regularity in use of modern teaching aids like ICT, Power point, etc. 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 0 

very good 1 

good 0 

not good 0 
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4. Teachers follow rules, regulation and statue of affiliated university 

class of responses no.of respondents  
excellent 1 
very good 0 
good 0 
not good 0 

 
5. Teacher involvement in all extracurricular activities 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
6. Teachers support in institutional development and infrastructural 

maintained 
class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 
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7. Activity of different monitoring cell including IQSC, Examination and 

student welfare 
class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
8. Politeness and behavior of the office staffs 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 0 

very good 1 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
9. Activeness and efficiency of the office staffs in their functioning 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 0 

very good 1 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
 
 

100

000 excellent

very good

good

not good

100

000 excellent

very good

good

not good

100

000 excellent

very good

good

not good



Employers Feedback Report: 2023-24 

Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya 

Total Number of Respondents: 1 

 
10. Local support in differences awareness and social activities 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
11. Student’s performance in teaching-learning and extracurricular activities 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
12. Physical ambience and working environment of the institution 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 
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13. Support of the stuff in incidental or unconventional situation 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 1 

very good 0 

good 0 

not good 0 

 
14. Activeness and support of alumni association 

class of responses no.of respondents  

excellent 0 

very good 1 

good 0 

not good 0 
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